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Hamilton Qualification Meet 2021 - 29/05/2021 to 30/05/2021

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
United Swimming Club 181 Alice Waldow 5:08.98  5:15.00
Bream Bay Swim Club 162 Emilia Finer 5:19.07  5:19.60
Hamilton Aquatics 133 Chloe Peters 5:35.69  5:39.14

 
Event 1  Girls 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
United Swimming Club 181 Alice Waldow 5:15.00 q  5:06.08
Bream Bay Swim Club 162 Emilia Finer 5:19.60 q  5:19.68
Hamilton Aquatics 133 Chloe Peters 5:39.14 q  5:43.20

 
Event 2  Boys 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Coast Swimming Club 151 Larn Hamblyn-Ough 4:59.82  5:05.56
Liz van Welie Aquatics 172 Kalani Bruce 5:02.42  5:01.59
Hamilton Aquatics 163 Elijah Singleton 5:07.57  5:09.30
Liz van Welie Aquatics 154 Mason Kritz 5:11.36  5:06.55
St Peter's Swimming Club 205 Shay Dickson 5:12.32  5:15.64

 
Event 2  Boys 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Neptune Swim Club 191 Luan Grobbelaar 4:31.78 q  4:18.90
Liz van Welie Aquatics 172 Kalani Bruce 5:01.59 q  4:55.84
Coast Swimming Club 153 Larn Hamblyn-Ough 5:05.56 q  5:08.24
Liz van Welie Aquatics 154 Mason Kritz 5:06.55 q  5:04.28
Hamilton Aquatics 165 Elijah Singleton 5:09.30 q  5:05.58
St Peter's Swimming Club 206 Shay Dickson 5:15.64 q  4:53.13

 
Event 3  Girls 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
St Paul's Swimming Club 161 Laura Littlejohn 26.00  27.03
North Shore Swimming Club 242 Madison Kidd 27.27  27.41
Hamilton Aquatics 243 Paige Flynn 27.82  27.47
Howick Pakuranga 234 Kirsten Fisher-Marsters (V) 28.37  28.41
Parnell Swimming 145 Charlotte Steele 28.46  28.47
Liz van Welie Aquatics 166 Laura Thompson 29.17  28.67
Hamilton Aquatics 137 Pippa Mihaka 29.65  28.95
St Paul's Swimming Club 178 Hannah Morgan 29.70  29.53

B - Final
Parnell Swimming 149 Mulan Chan See 28.85  29.55
St Paul's Swimming Club 1410 Amelie Austin 29.19  29.81
Coast Swimming Club 1511 Lena Hamblyn-Ough 29.56  29.91
North Shore Swimming Club 1512 Savannah-Eve Martin 29.90  29.77
Hamilton Aquatics 1413 Isla McNulty 30.20  29.97
Hamilton Aquatics 1314 Jayne McPhillips 31.50  32.49
Huntly Swim Club 1215 Makyla Wyatt 33.88  33.29
St Paul's Swimming Club 1216 Gemma Beveridge 34.94  34.15
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Hamilton Qualification Meet 2021 - 29/05/2021 to 30/05/2021

Results
 
Event 3  Girls 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
St Paul's Swimming Club 161 Laura Littlejohn 27.03 q  25.59
North Shore Swimming Club 242 Madison Kidd 27.41 q  27.04
Hamilton Aquatics 243 Paige Flynn 27.47 q  26.13
Tbss Central City Swimming 154 Liv Peebles 27.84 q  27.04
Howick Pakuranga 235 Kirsten Fisher-Marsters (V) 28.41 q  27.65
Parnell Swimming 146 Charlotte Steele 28.47 q  27.55
Liz van Welie Aquatics 167 Laura Thompson 28.67 q  29.34
Hamilton Aquatics 138 Pippa Mihaka 28.95 q  28.90

St Paul's Swimming Club 179 Hannah Morgan 29.53 q  28.97
Parnell Swimming 1410 Mulan Chan See 29.55 q  29.07
North Shore Swimming Club 1511 Savannah-Eve Martin 29.77 q  29.43
St Paul's Swimming Club 1412 Amelie Austin 29.81 q  29.54
Coast Swimming Club 1513 Lena Hamblyn-Ough 29.91 q  29.60
Hamilton Aquatics 1414 Isla McNulty 29.97 q  30.56
Hamilton Aquatics 1315 Jayne McPhillips 32.49 q  31.85
Huntly Swim Club 1216 Makyla Wyatt 33.29 q  33.48

St Paul's Swimming Club 1217 Gemma Beveridge 34.15  35.78
 
Event 4  Boys 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Howick Pakuranga 261 Daniel Hunter 22.71  23.06
North Shore Swimming Club 262 Eyad Masoud 24.35  24.23
Coast Swimming Club 203 Fergus Eadie 24.48  24.47
Pukekohe Swimming Club 184 Blake Elliott 24.93  24.95
St Paul's Swimming Club 175 Carlos Hardie 25.35  25.21
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 216 Zac Reid 25.36  24.96
Qeii Swim Club 217 Satori Dobbie 25.89  25.98
Hamilton Aquatics 168 Ryan Roche 26.75  26.15

B - Final
St Paul's Swimming Club 169 Samuel Peoples 26.43  26.27
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1710 Dylan Beilby 26.51  26.53
Tbss Central City Swimming 1511 Tobias Beaumont 26.84  26.86
St Paul's Swimming Club 1712 Benjamin Haskell 27.07  27.47
Howick Pakuranga 1613 Matthew Loh 27.14  27.02
Hamilton Aquatics 1414 Ethan MacDonald 27.70  27.70
Pukekohe Swimming Club 2215 Josh Pickett 28.83  28.71
St Paul's Swimming Club 1316 William Peoples 31.84  31.07

 
Event 4  Boys 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Howick Pakuranga 261 Daniel Hunter 23.06 q  22.27
North Shore Swimming Club 262 Eyad Masoud 24.23 q  24.12
Coast Swimming Club 203 Fergus Eadie 24.47 q  23.80
Pukekohe Swimming Club 184 Blake Elliott 24.95 q  24.55
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 215 Zac Reid 24.96 q  24.24
St Paul's Swimming Club 246 Matt Hyde 25.08 q  24.52
St Paul's Swimming Club 177 Carlos Hardie 25.21 q  24.70
Qeii Swim Club 218 Satori Dobbie 25.98 q  23.17
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Hamilton Qualification Meet 2021 - 29/05/2021 to 30/05/2021

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Boys 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team  

Hamilton Aquatics 169 Ryan Roche 26.15 q  27.83
St Paul's Swimming Club 1610 Samuel Peoples 26.27 q  25.98
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1711 Dylan Beilby 26.53 q  26.29
Tbss Central City Swimming 1512 Tobias Beaumont 26.86 q  27.42
Howick Pakuranga 1613 Matthew Loh 27.02 q  26.86
St Paul's Swimming Club 1714 Benjamin Haskell 27.47 q  27.19
Hamilton Aquatics 1415 Ethan MacDonald 27.70 q  30.59
Pukekohe Swimming Club 2216 Josh Pickett 28.71 q  26.13

Tbss Central City Swimming 1417 Oscar Bower 30.90  32.63
St Paul's Swimming Club 1318 William Peoples 31.07  32.06

Matamata Swim Club 1119 Quaide Balsom 33.46  35.38
Tbss Central City Swimming 15--- Harrison Klouwens DQ  24.63

 
Event 5  Girls 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Phoenix Aquatics 211 Hazel Ouwehand 59.93  59.90
North Shore Swimming Club 222 Ruby Matthews 1:03.23  1:03.42
Pukekohe Swimming Club 193 Kiana Swain 1:04.48  1:03.88
Tbss Central City Swimming 144 Amelia Bray 1:05.54  1:07.16
St Peter's Swimming Club 175 Rylee Britton 1:06.92  1:06.76
Liz van Welie Aquatics 166 Laura Thompson 1:07.60  1:06.28
Bream Bay Swim Club 16*7 Emilia Finer 1:09.41  1:08.34
Tbss Central City Swimming 14*7 Manutaeao Faalogo-Lilo 1:09.41  1:09.00

 
Event 5  Girls 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Phoenix Aquatics 211 Hazel Ouwehand 59.90 q  59.02
North Shore Swimming Club 222 Ruby Matthews 1:03.42 q  1:04.67
Pukekohe Swimming Club 193 Kiana Swain 1:03.88 q  1:02.25
Liz van Welie Aquatics 164 Laura Thompson 1:06.28 q  1:08.55
St Peter's Swimming Club 175 Rylee Britton 1:06.76 q  1:05.94
Tbss Central City Swimming 146 Amelia Bray 1:07.16 q  1:04.67
Bream Bay Swim Club 167 Emilia Finer 1:08.34 q  1:06.21
Tbss Central City Swimming 148 Manutaeao Faalogo-Lilo 1:09.00 q  1:06.11

Hamilton Aquatics 169 Sarah Gutsell 1:09.27  1:06.18
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1510 Danielle Curlett 1:09.73  1:07.03

Tbss Central City Swimming 1711 Isla Marsh 1:10.07  1:08.01
St Peter's Swimming Club 1612 Katelyn Flynn 1:11.62  1:06.61
Hamilton Aquatics 1513 Camryn Williams 1:12.33  1:09.95
Hamilton Aquatics 1314 Jayne McPhillips 1:19.04  1:35.18
Hamilton Aquatics 1515 Chloe Haddon 1:19.70  1:16.11

 
Event 6  Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
North Shore Swimming Club 171 Cameron Gray 56.21  56.58
Qeii Swim Club 212 Satori Dobbie 56.50  57.08
Coast Swimming Club 203 Fergus Eadie 1:00.72  1:00.60
Waitakere Swimming Club 134 Mason Wang 1:01.27  1:01.58
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Hamilton Qualification Meet 2021 - 29/05/2021 to 30/05/2021

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 6  Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

St Peter's Swimming Club 175 Liam Elliott 1:03.35  1:02.55
Liz van Welie Aquatics 156 Mason Kritz 1:03.64  1:02.89
Liz van Welie Aquatics 177 Dylan Beilby 1:04.17  1:04.77
Liz van Welie Aquatics 158 Jacob Lewis 1:05.30  1:05.67

 
Event 6  Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
North Shore Swimming Club 171 Cameron Gray 56.58 q  56.01
Qeii Swim Club 212 Satori Dobbie 57.08 q  54.50
Coast Swimming Club 203 Fergus Eadie 1:00.60 q  57.97
Waitakere Swimming Club 134 Mason Wang 1:01.58 q  1:00.27
St Peter's Swimming Club 175 Liam Elliott 1:02.55 q  1:00.61
Liz van Welie Aquatics 156 Mason Kritz 1:02.89 q  1:01.30
Liz van Welie Aquatics 177 Dylan Beilby 1:04.77 q  1:05.77
Fairfield Swimming Club 248 Jesse Reynolds 1:05.50 q  1:04.31

Liz van Welie Aquatics 159 Jacob Lewis 1:05.67  1:09.76
St Peter's Swimming Club 1610 Spencer Cleland 1:06.14  1:04.67

 
Event 7  Girls 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Phoenix Aquatics 161 Rebecca Wilkins 2:34.48  2:36.47
Porirua City Aquatics 272 Bronagh Ryan 2:40.63  2:42.16
Pukekohe Swimming Club 193 Phoebe Harris 2:44.99  2:41.85
North Shore Swimming Club 154 Caitlin Cooke 2:49.90  2:51.35
Liz van Welie Aquatics 165 Sarah Cummings 2:54.38  2:56.27
St Peter's Swimming Club 176 Sarah Wilson 2:55.28  2:52.77
Parnell Swimming 147 Mulan Chan See 2:58.16  2:55.42
St Peter's Swimming Club 178 Emma Maultsaid 2:58.52  3:03.15

 
Event 7  Girls 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Waitakere Swimming Club 181 Brearna Crawford 2:32.56 q  2:29.29
Phoenix Aquatics 162 Rebecca Wilkins 2:36.47 q  2:36.03
Pukekohe Swimming Club 193 Phoebe Harris 2:41.85 q  2:34.18
Porirua City Aquatics 274 Bronagh Ryan 2:42.16 q  2:33.36
North Shore Swimming Club 155 Caitlin Cooke 2:51.35 q  2:45.03
St Peter's Swimming Club 176 Sarah Wilson 2:52.77 q  2:46.07
Parnell Swimming 147 Mulan Chan See 2:55.42 q  2:45.80
Liz van Welie Aquatics 168 Sarah Cummings 2:56.27 q  2:54.39

St Peter's Swimming Club 179 Emma Maultsaid 3:03.15  2:49.46
Parnell Swimming 1410 Charlotte Steele 3:03.30  2:59.80

Coast Swimming Club 1611 Sionann Murphy 5:02.24  4:57.47
 
Event 8  Boys 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
North Shore Swimming Club 211 Callum Prime 2:19.87  2:25.22
Pukekohe Swimming Club 202 Ben Masters 2:21.01  2:22.81
Tbss Central City Swimming 153 Sam Kenny 2:36.21  2:38.45
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Hamilton Qualification Meet 2021 - 29/05/2021 to 30/05/2021

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 8  Boys 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 184 Oliver Doole 2:36.99  2:40.60
Liz van Welie Aquatics 175 Kalani Bruce 2:39.94  2:36.69
Hamilton Aquatics 166 Elijah Singleton 2:41.52  2:44.99
Liz van Welie Aquatics 157 Kane McBrydie 2:44.56  2:44.34
St Paul's Swimming Club 138 William Peoples 3:10.05  3:16.14

 
Event 8  Boys 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Pukekohe Swimming Club 201 Ben Masters 2:22.81 q  2:20.35
North Shore Swimming Club 212 Callum Prime 2:25.22 q  2:19.91
Liz van Welie Aquatics 173 Kalani Bruce 2:36.69 q  2:29.57
Tbss Central City Swimming 154 Sam Kenny 2:38.45 q  2:37.82
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 185 Oliver Doole 2:40.60 q  2:34.28
Liz van Welie Aquatics 156 Kane McBrydie 2:44.34 q  2:45.48
Hamilton Aquatics 167 Elijah Singleton 2:44.99 q  2:37.97
Tbss Central City Swimming 138 Charlie Russell 3:00.61 q  3:02.56

St Paul's Swimming Club 139 William Peoples 3:16.14 q  3:22.73
 
Event 9  Girls 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Neptune Swim Club 171 Erika Fairweather 1:57.98  1:58.69
Capital Swim Club 192 Chelsey Edwards 2:01.54  2:02.11
St Paul's Swimming Club 163 Laura Littlejohn 2:03.39  2:02.38
Hamilton Aquatics 184 Gina McCarthy 2:03.81  2:06.10
Heretaunga Sundevils 245 Emma Godwin 2:04.07  2:04.65
North Shore Swimming Club 276 Carina Doyle 2:04.71  2:05.77
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 157 Talitha McEwan 2:08.82  2:09.21
Hamilton Aquatics 138 Chloe Peters 2:15.67  2:14.34

B - Final
St Peter's Swimming Club 169 Savanna Bourke 2:13.48  2:15.70
Hamilton Aquatics 1710 Jordyn Williams 2:13.75  2:15.58
Coast Swimming Club 1511 Lena Hamblyn-Ough 2:15.73  2:22.24
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1512 Danielle Curlett 2:15.75  2:18.37
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1613 Sarah Cummings 2:17.51  2:16.59
Hamilton Aquatics 1614 Sarah Gutsell 2:19.79  2:21.61
Hamilton Aquatics 1415 Isla McNulty 2:22.34  2:24.86
Hamilton Aquatics 1616 Clara McPhillips 2:27.04  2:27.15

 
Event 9  Girls 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Neptune Swim Club 171 Erika Fairweather 1:58.69 q  1:57.38
Capital Swim Club 192 Chelsey Edwards 2:02.11 q  2:00.06
St Paul's Swimming Club 163 Laura Littlejohn 2:02.38 q  2:01.96
Heretaunga Sundevils 244 Emma Godwin 2:04.65 q  2:02.67
North Shore Swimming Club 275 Carina Doyle 2:05.77 q  2:00.01
Hamilton Aquatics 186 Gina McCarthy 2:06.10 q  2:01.85
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 157 Talitha McEwan 2:09.21 q  2:05.50
Hamilton Aquatics 138 Chloe Peters 2:14.34 q  2:12.89

Hamilton Aquatics 179 Jordyn Williams 2:15.58 q  2:09.07
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Hamilton Qualification Meet 2021 - 29/05/2021 to 30/05/2021

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Girls 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

St Peter's Swimming Club 1610 Savanna Bourke 2:15.70 q  2:10.70
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1611 Sarah Cummings 2:16.59 q  2:14.01
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1512 Danielle Curlett 2:18.37 q  2:13.58
St Paul's Swimming Club 1413 Amelie Austin 2:20.52 q  2:17.18
Hamilton Aquatics 1614 Sarah Gutsell 2:21.61 q  2:14.27
Coast Swimming Club 1515 Lena Hamblyn-Ough 2:22.24 q  2:13.61
Hamilton Aquatics 1416 Isla McNulty 2:24.86 q  2:22.04

Hamilton Aquatics 1617 Clara McPhillips 2:27.15  2:22.61
Tbss Central City Swimming 1318 Madi Wilson-Sims 2:57.65  2:55.83

 
Event 10  Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Howick Pakuranga 261 Daniel Hunter 1:50.29  1:51.60
North Shore Swimming Club 192 Louis Clark 1:52.69  1:53.73
Coast Swimming Club 193 Ty Henry 1:53.45  1:54.85
St Paul's Swimming Club 194 Ben Littlejohn 1:55.23  1:57.85
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 215 Zac Reid 1:55.25  1:53.83
St Peter's Swimming Club 216 Luke Mitchell 1:57.16  2:00.29
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 157 Isaac Williams 1:59.75  2:01.52
Coast Swimming Club 208 Fergus Eadie 2:00.13  2:00.38

B - Final
North Shore Swimming Club 169 Harrison Cooke 2:00.21  2:01.80
St Paul's Swimming Club 1710 Dominic Fawkner 2:04.08  2:04.04
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1511 Jacob Lewis 2:06.99  2:07.88
Howick Pakuranga 1612 Matthew Loh 2:08.25  2:10.54
Hamilton Aquatics 1613 Ryan Roche 2:09.28  2:13.59
Coast Swimming Club 1514 Larn Hamblyn-Ough 2:10.24  2:10.41
Hamilton Aquatics 1415 Ethan MacDonald 2:10.88  2:11.41
Matamata Swim Club 1516 Brathan Balsom 2:18.14  2:20.66

 
Event 10  Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Howick Pakuranga 261 Daniel Hunter 1:51.60 q  1:49.10
North Shore Swimming Club 192 Louis Clark 1:53.73 q  1:51.70
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 213 Zac Reid 1:53.83 q  1:48.35
Coast Swimming Club 194 Ty Henry 1:54.85 q  1:51.20
St Paul's Swimming Club 195 Ben Littlejohn 1:57.85 q  1:49.99
St Paul's Swimming Club 246 Matt Hyde 2:00.15 q  1:51.45
St Peter's Swimming Club 217 Luke Mitchell 2:00.29 q  1:54.26
Coast Swimming Club 208 Fergus Eadie 2:00.38 q  1:58.40

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 159 Isaac Williams 2:01.52 q  2:00.61
North Shore Swimming Club 1610 Harrison Cooke 2:01.80 q  2:00.25
St Paul's Swimming Club 1711 Dominic Fawkner 2:04.04 q  1:57.36
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1512 Jacob Lewis 2:07.88 q  2:07.61
Coast Swimming Club 1513 Larn Hamblyn-Ough 2:10.41 q  2:04.57
Howick Pakuranga 1614 Matthew Loh 2:10.54 q  2:08.00
Hamilton Aquatics 1415 Ethan MacDonald 2:11.41 q  2:20.91
Hamilton Aquatics 1616 Ryan Roche 2:13.59 q  2:21.31

Matamata Swim Club 1517 Brathan Balsom 2:20.66  2:22.10
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Hamilton Qualification Meet 2021 - 29/05/2021 to 30/05/2021

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Matamata Swim Club 1118 Quaide Balsom 2:45.19  2:48.65

St Paul's Swimming Club 16--- Samuel Peoples DQ  2:02.80
 
Event 11  Girls 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Phoenix Aquatics 211 Hazel Ouwehand 1:04.27  1:04.33
United Swimming Club 182 Alice Waldow 1:05.19  1:06.15
Hamilton Aquatics 243 Paige Flynn 1:06.07  1:07.13
Tbss Central City Swimming 164 Tess Whineray 1:06.29  1:06.61
North Shore Swimming Club 155 Savannah-Eve Martin 1:06.30  1:06.99
Pukekohe Swimming Club 196 Kiana Swain 1:06.31  1:06.45
Tbss Central City Swimming 157 Liv Peebles 1:06.33  1:06.92
Liz van Welie Aquatics 158 Ava Sands 1:08.94  1:07.97

B - Final
Hamilton Aquatics 139 Pippa Mihaka 1:07.56  1:08.82
Tbss Central City Swimming 1510 Anna Lepua 1:10.01  1:13.49
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1611 Laura Thompson 1:10.11  1:08.94
St Paul's Swimming Club 1712 Hannah Morgan 1:12.95  1:14.86
Hamilton Aquatics 1713 Jordyn Williams 1:13.01  1:12.76
North Shore Swimming Club 1514 Caitlin Cooke 1:13.79  1:14.35

 
Event 11  Girls 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Coast Swimming Club 261 Helena Gasson 1:01.67 q  59.66
Phoenix Aquatics 212 Hazel Ouwehand 1:04.33 q  1:01.35
United Swimming Club 183 Alice Waldow 1:06.15 q  1:02.59
Pukekohe Swimming Club 194 Kiana Swain 1:06.45 q  1:06.63
Tbss Central City Swimming 165 Tess Whineray 1:06.61 q  1:04.35
Tbss Central City Swimming 156 Liv Peebles 1:06.92 q  1:04.39
North Shore Swimming Club 157 Savannah-Eve Martin 1:06.99 q  1:05.54
Hamilton Aquatics 248 Paige Flynn 1:07.13 q  1:00.60

Liz van Welie Aquatics 159 Ava Sands 1:07.97 q  1:07.28
Hamilton Aquatics 1310 Pippa Mihaka 1:08.82 q  1:07.18
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1611 Laura Thompson 1:08.94 q  1:08.10
Hamilton Aquatics 1712 Jordyn Williams 1:12.76 q  1:09.95
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1913 Emily Cameron 1:13.15 q  1:09.57
Tbss Central City Swimming 1514 Anna Lepua 1:13.49 q  1:05.96
North Shore Swimming Club 1515 Caitlin Cooke 1:14.35 q  1:12.22
St Paul's Swimming Club 1716 Hannah Morgan 1:14.86 q  1:08.85

 
Event 12  Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Pukekohe Swimming Club 211 Andrew Jeffcoat 54.23  54.89
North Shore Swimming Club 242 Kane Follows 55.09  55.72
Pukekohe Swimming Club 203 Zac Dell 57.98  58.96
North Shore Swimming Club 174 Cameron Gray 59.07  59.24
North Shore Swimming Club 195 Blair Helms 1:01.56  1:02.80
Tbss Central City Swimming 196 Bede Aitu (V) 1:02.00  1:02.01
Tbss Central City Swimming 157 Harrison Klouwens 1:04.29  1:05.06
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Hamilton Qualification Meet 2021 - 29/05/2021 to 30/05/2021

Results
 
Event 12  Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Pukekohe Swimming Club 211 Andrew Jeffcoat 54.89 q  52.72
North Shore Swimming Club 242 Kane Follows 55.72 q  54.78
Pukekohe Swimming Club 203 Zac Dell 58.96 q  53.91
North Shore Swimming Club 174 Cameron Gray 59.24 q  55.10
Tbss Central City Swimming 195 Bede Aitu (V) 1:02.01 q  59.97
North Shore Swimming Club 196 Blair Helms 1:02.80 q  1:01.73
Tbss Central City Swimming 157 Harrison Klouwens 1:05.06 q  1:05.07
Liz van Welie Aquatics 158 Kane McBrydie 1:07.02 q  1:08.02

St Paul's Swimming Club 179 Benjamin Haskell 1:08.59  1:05.53
Hamilton Aquatics 1610 Ryan Roche 1:09.73  1:20.24

Tbss Central City Swimming 1411 Oscar Bower 1:10.72  1:12.62
Howick Pakuranga 1612 Matthew Loh 1:13.95  1:10.62
Tbss Central City Swimming 1313 Charlie Russell 1:18.05  1:16.20
Matamata Swim Club 1114 Quaide Balsom 1:32.97  1:33.91

 
Event 13  Girls 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Phoenix Aquatics 221 Hayley McIntosh 16:28.96  16:35.11
Neptune Swim Club 212 Caitlin Deans 16:53.55  16:35.73
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 153 Talitha McEwan 17:43.76  17:30.14

 
Event 15  Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 151 Talitha McEwan 4:27.69  4:29.04
Hamilton Aquatics 172 Jordyn Williams 4:41.90  4:51.80
Coast Swimming Club 153 Lena Hamblyn-Ough 4:42.21  4:48.52
Bream Bay Swim Club 164 Emilia Finer 4:43.52  4:43.72
St Peter's Swimming Club 175 Emma Maultsaid 5:03.75  5:01.42
Hamilton Aquatics 166 Sarah Gutsell 5:06.80  5:01.36
Hamilton Aquatics 137 Jayne McPhillips 5:17.00  5:22.58

 
Event 15  Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 151 Talitha McEwan 4:29.04 q  4:24.28
Bream Bay Swim Club 162 Emilia Finer 4:43.72 q  4:41.99
Coast Swimming Club 153 Lena Hamblyn-Ough 4:48.52 q  4:36.58
Hamilton Aquatics 174 Jordyn Williams 4:51.80 q  4:32.39
Hamilton Aquatics 165 Sarah Gutsell 5:01.36 q  4:47.48
St Peter's Swimming Club 176 Emma Maultsaid 5:01.42 q  4:45.25
Hamilton Aquatics 147 Isla McNulty 5:06.57 q  5:03.70
Hamilton Aquatics 138 Jayne McPhillips 5:22.58 q  5:17.20

Swim Waipa Club #tasc 149 Kiera Mansell 5:36.94 q  5:35.39
 
Event 16  Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 211 Zac Reid 3:58.45  4:14.50
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 152 Isaac Williams 4:13.69  4:14.35
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Hamilton Qualification Meet 2021 - 29/05/2021 to 30/05/2021

Results
 
Event 16  Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 151 Isaac Williams 4:14.35 q  4:14.95
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 212 Zac Reid 4:14.50 q  3:47.74
St Peter's Swimming Club 213 Luke Mitchell 4:14.84 q  4:04.89
St Paul's Swimming Club 154 Brooklyn Miller 5:05.26 q  4:48.74

 
Event 17  Girls 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Porirua City Aquatics 271 Bronagh Ryan 1:12.36  1:11.89
Waitakere Swimming Club 182 Brearna Crawford 1:12.45  1:12.43
Pukekohe Swimming Club 19*3 Phoebe Harris 1:14.83  1:16.48
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 17*3 Zyleika Pratt-Smith 1:14.83  1:15.47
Tbss Central City Swimming 155 Lanihei Connolly 1:15.39  1:15.74
Howick Pakuranga 236 Kirsten Fisher-Marsters (V) 1:16.04  1:16.48
North Shore Swimming Club 157 Caitlin Cooke 1:19.40  1:19.77
Parnell Swimming 148 Mulan Chan See 1:20.47  1:20.43

B - Final
St Paul's Swimming Club 179 Hannah Morgan 1:20.16  1:20.94
St Peter's Swimming Club 1710 Sarah Wilson 1:20.32  1:20.68
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1611 Sarah Cummings 1:22.54  1:24.16
Matamata Swim Club 1112 Keiley Bennett 1:39.12  1:38.74
Coast Swimming Club 1413 Amelia Neal 1:40.42  1:41.23
Hamilton Aquatics 1214 Madison Marlow 1:41.49  1:39.55
St Paul's Swimming Club 1215 Gemma Beveridge 1:45.30  1:40.87
Hamilton Aquatics 1316 Keira McNulty 1:48.08  1:45.96

 
Event 17  Girls 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Porirua City Aquatics 271 Bronagh Ryan 1:11.89 q  1:09.35
Waitakere Swimming Club 182 Brearna Crawford 1:12.43 q  1:08.60
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 173 Zyleika Pratt-Smith 1:15.47 q  1:12.09
Tbss Central City Swimming 154 Lanihei Connolly 1:15.74 q  1:13.36
Howick Pakuranga 23*5 Kirsten Fisher-Marsters (V) 1:16.48 q  1:14.28
Pukekohe Swimming Club 19*5 Phoebe Harris 1:16.48 q  1:12.23
North Shore Swimming Club 157 Caitlin Cooke 1:19.77 q  1:17.38
Parnell Swimming 148 Mulan Chan See 1:20.43 q  1:13.73

St Peter's Swimming Club 179 Sarah Wilson 1:20.68 q  1:15.75
St Paul's Swimming Club 1710 Hannah Morgan 1:20.94 q  1:15.46
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1611 Sarah Cummings 1:24.16 q  1:19.15
Matamata Swim Club 1112 Keiley Bennett 1:38.74 q  1:40.59
Hamilton Aquatics 1213 Madison Marlow 1:39.55 q  1:42.10
St Paul's Swimming Club 1214 Gemma Beveridge 1:40.87 q  1:46.56
Coast Swimming Club 1415 Amelia Neal 1:41.23 q  1:34.40
Hamilton Aquatics 1316 Keira McNulty 1:45.96 q  1:47.06

Hamilton Aquatics 14--- Lily Marlow DQ  1:36.80



Swim Waikato at Waterworld - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:26 PM  31/05/2021  Page 10

Hamilton Qualification Meet 2021 - 29/05/2021 to 30/05/2021

Results
 
Event 18  Boys 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Pukekohe Swimming Club 221 Josh Pickett 1:04.32  1:05.24
North Shore Swimming Club 212 Callum Prime 1:05.05  1:05.56
Pukekohe Swimming Club 203 Ben Masters 1:06.29  1:07.47
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 184 Oliver Doole 1:12.44  1:14.02
Liz van Welie Aquatics 175 Kalani Bruce 1:12.75  1:14.02
Tbss Central City Swimming 156 Tobias Beaumont 1:13.55  1:13.09
Tbss Central City Swimming 157 Sam Kenny 1:13.96  1:14.03
North Shore Swimming Club 19--- Blair Helms DQ  1:09.68

 
Event 18  Boys 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Pukekohe Swimming Club 221 Josh Pickett 1:05.24 q  1:02.00
North Shore Swimming Club 212 Callum Prime 1:05.56 q  1:03.13
Pukekohe Swimming Club 203 Ben Masters 1:07.47 q  1:05.01
North Shore Swimming Club 194 Blair Helms 1:09.68 q  1:06.10
Tbss Central City Swimming 155 Tobias Beaumont 1:13.09 q  1:12.39
Liz van Welie Aquatics 17*6 Kalani Bruce 1:14.02 q  1:10.36
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 18*6 Oliver Doole 1:14.02 q  1:10.06
Tbss Central City Swimming 158 Sam Kenny 1:14.03 q  1:13.29

Hamilton Aquatics 169 Elijah Singleton 1:14.50  1:13.66
St Peter's Swimming Club 1710 William Prescott 1:16.79  1:15.03

Liz van Welie Aquatics 1511 Mason Kritz 1:18.35  1:11.71
St Paul's Swimming Club 1312 William Peoples 1:29.26  1:32.36
Te Aroha Swim Club 1013 Grayson Shallue 1:49.84  1:52.77
Matamata Swim Club 1114 Quaide Balsom 1:50.88  1:59.74

 
Event 19  Girls 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Heretaunga Sundevils 241 Emma Godwin 2:13.69  2:14.73
Pukekohe Swimming Club 192 Kiana Swain 2:20.71  2:20.88
Tbss Central City Swimming 163 Tess Whineray 2:26.47  2:25.07
Liz van Welie Aquatics 164 Laura Thompson 2:30.95  2:33.49
Liz van Welie Aquatics 155 Ava Sands 2:32.42  2:33.89
Tbss Central City Swimming 156 Anna Lepua 2:36.96  2:34.21
Hamilton Aquatics 127 Madison Marlow 3:18.42  3:20.83

 
Event 19  Girls 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Heretaunga Sundevils 241 Emma Godwin 2:14.73 q  2:10.17
Pukekohe Swimming Club 192 Kiana Swain 2:20.88 q  2:18.52
Tbss Central City Swimming 163 Tess Whineray 2:25.07 q  2:19.40
North Shore Swimming Club 154 Savannah-Eve Martin 2:26.72 q  2:25.51
Liz van Welie Aquatics 165 Laura Thompson 2:33.49 q  2:26.99
Liz van Welie Aquatics 156 Ava Sands 2:33.89 q  2:23.70
Tbss Central City Swimming 157 Anna Lepua 2:34.21 q  2:22.14
Pukekohe Swimming Club 198 Emily Cameron 2:39.05 q  2:30.61

Swim Waipa Club #tasc 149 Kiera Mansell 2:55.85  2:56.68
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Hamilton Qualification Meet 2021 - 29/05/2021 to 30/05/2021

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Hamilton Aquatics 1210 Madison Marlow 3:20.83  3:14.80
 
Event 20  Boys 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
North Shore Swimming Club 241 Kane Follows 2:00.20  1:59.46
Tbss Central City Swimming 192 Bede Aitu (V) 2:15.38  2:16.47
North Shore Swimming Club 173 Cameron Gray 2:15.54  2:21.47
St Paul's Swimming Club 174 Benjamin Haskell 2:27.76  2:30.06

 
Event 20  Boys 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
North Shore Swimming Club 241 Kane Follows 1:59.46 q  1:58.17
Tbss Central City Swimming 192 Bede Aitu (V) 2:16.47 q  2:11.38
North Shore Swimming Club 173 Cameron Gray 2:21.47 q  2:03.92
St Paul's Swimming Club 174 Benjamin Haskell 2:30.06 q  2:17.70
Tbss Central City Swimming 135 Charlie Russell 2:43.47 q  2:41.52

 
Event 21  Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
St Paul's Swimming Club 161 Laura Littlejohn 55.94  56.09
North Shore Swimming Club 272 Carina Doyle 58.13  57.86
North Shore Swimming Club 243 Madison Kidd 1:00.57  1:00.07
Tbss Central City Swimming 174 Rae Kwan 1:00.80  1:00.20
St Peter's Swimming Club 165 Katelyn Flynn 1:01.10  1:01.54
St Peter's Swimming Club 166 Savanna Bourke 1:01.80  1:01.90
Hamilton Aquatics 137 Chloe Peters 1:02.00  1:02.17
Tbss Central City Swimming 148 Amelia Bray 1:02.04  1:02.07

B - Final
Liz van Welie Aquatics 169 Laura Thompson 1:02.91  1:02.51
Hamilton Aquatics 1310 Pippa Mihaka 1:03.98  1:05.10
St Paul's Swimming Club 1711 Hannah Morgan 1:04.62  1:06.47
Coast Swimming Club 1512 Lena Hamblyn-Ough 1:05.34  1:04.38
Hamilton Aquatics 1413 Isla McNulty 1:05.82  1:06.38
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1514 Ava Sands 1:07.55  1:07.36
Hamilton Aquatics 1615 Clara McPhillips 1:08.18  1:07.17
Hamilton Aquatics 1316 Jayne McPhillips 1:10.32  1:09.90

 
Event 21  Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Neptune Swim Club 171 Erika Fairweather 56.04 q  55.49
St Paul's Swimming Club 162 Laura Littlejohn 56.09 q  55.92
North Shore Swimming Club 273 Carina Doyle 57.86 q  56.04
North Shore Swimming Club 244 Madison Kidd 1:00.07 q  59.15
Tbss Central City Swimming 175 Rae Kwan 1:00.20 q  59.40
St Peter's Swimming Club 166 Katelyn Flynn 1:01.54 q  1:00.70
St Peter's Swimming Club 167 Savanna Bourke 1:01.90 q  59.82
Tbss Central City Swimming 148 Amelia Bray 1:02.07 q  1:02.06

Hamilton Aquatics 139 Chloe Peters 1:02.17 q  1:01.14
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Hamilton Qualification Meet 2021 - 29/05/2021 to 30/05/2021

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Liz van Welie Aquatics 1610 Laura Thompson 1:02.51 q  1:04.53
Coast Swimming Club 1511 Lena Hamblyn-Ough 1:04.38 q  1:03.15
Hamilton Aquatics 1312 Pippa Mihaka 1:05.10 q  1:03.11
St Paul's Swimming Club 1613 Ashleigh Devine 1:05.73 q  1:03.67
Hamilton Aquatics 1414 Isla McNulty 1:06.38 q  1:04.04
St Paul's Swimming Club 1715 Hannah Morgan 1:06.47 q  1:03.29
Hamilton Aquatics 1616 Clara McPhillips 1:07.17 q  1:09.13

Liz van Welie Aquatics 1517 Ava Sands 1:07.36  1:05.62
Hamilton Aquatics 1318 Jayne McPhillips 1:09.90  1:10.46

Swim Waipa Club #tasc 1419 Kiera Mansell 1:11.11  1:11.64
Hamilton Aquatics 1320 Keira McNulty 1:11.71  1:13.11
Hamilton Aquatics 1421 Lily Marlow 1:14.53  1:12.41
Coast Swimming Club 1322 Audrey Neal 1:14.98  1:19.96
Huntly Swim Club 1223 Makyla Wyatt 1:18.07  1:14.38
Matamata Swim Club 1124 Keiley Bennett 1:18.12  1:19.26
St Paul's Swimming Club 1225 Gemma Beveridge 1:19.55  1:21.41
Tbss Central City Swimming 1326 Madi Wilson-Sims 1:20.55  1:19.13

 
Event 22  Boys 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Howick Pakuranga 261 Daniel Hunter 50.17  50.78
Qeii Swim Club 212 Satori Dobbie 53.71  53.61
North Shore Swimming Club 263 Eyad Masoud 53.85  53.89
Pukekohe Swimming Club 184 Blake Elliott 55.22  54.88
Tbss Central City Swimming 155 Harrison Klouwens 55.54  55.91
Hamilton Aquatics 166 Ryan Roche 57.42  57.23
St Paul's Swimming Club 167 Samuel Peoples 57.91  57.32
North Shore Swimming Club 198 Louis Clark 1:02.14  53.12

 
Event 22  Boys 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Howick Pakuranga 261 Daniel Hunter 50.78 q  49.00
North Shore Swimming Club 192 Louis Clark 53.12 q  52.53
Qeii Swim Club 213 Satori Dobbie 53.61 q  51.93
North Shore Swimming Club 264 Eyad Masoud 53.89 q  53.41
Pukekohe Swimming Club 185 Blake Elliott 54.88 q  53.39
Tbss Central City Swimming 156 Harrison Klouwens 55.91 q  54.99
Hamilton Aquatics 167 Ryan Roche 57.23 q  57.85
St Paul's Swimming Club 168 Samuel Peoples 57.32 q  57.07

St Peter's Swimming Club 179 William Prescott 59.40  58.52
Matamata Swim Club 1510 Brathan Balsom 1:03.67  1:06.77

St Paul's Swimming Club 1511 Brooklyn Miller 1:04.01  1:04.45
Tbss Central City Swimming 1412 Oscar Bower 1:06.49  1:08.60
Matamata Swim Club 1113 Quaide Balsom 1:17.36  1:19.45
Te Aroha Swim Club 1014 Grayson Shallue 1:25.17  1:23.42
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Hamilton Qualification Meet 2021 - 29/05/2021 to 30/05/2021

Results
 
Event 23  Girls 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tbss Central City Swimming 171 Isla Marsh 2:36.86  2:43.81
Hamilton Aquatics 152 Camryn Williams 2:47.46  2:48.74
Hamilton Aquatics 153 Chloe Haddon 2:48.44  2:52.46
Hamilton Aquatics 144 Isla McNulty 2:51.62  2:59.16

 
Event 23  Girls 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
North Shore Swimming Club 221 Ruby Matthews 2:19.40 q  2:18.33
Tbss Central City Swimming 172 Isla Marsh 2:43.81 q  2:32.58
Hamilton Aquatics 153 Camryn Williams 2:48.74 q  2:37.99
Hamilton Aquatics 154 Chloe Haddon 2:52.46 q  2:38.57
Hamilton Aquatics 145 Isla McNulty 2:59.16 q  2:46.14

 
Event 24  Boys 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
St Peter's Swimming Club 201 Shay Dickson 2:19.38  2:18.52
Liz van Welie Aquatics 152 Mason Kritz 2:21.43  2:29.04

 
Event 24  Boys 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
St Peter's Swimming Club 201 Shay Dickson 2:18.52 q  2:10.82
Liz van Welie Aquatics 152 Mason Kritz 2:29.04 q  2:14.28
Liz van Welie Aquatics 17--- Kalani Bruce DQ  2:19.76

 
Event 25  Girls 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Coast Swimming Club 261 Helena Gasson 2:13.52  2:13.41
Hamilton Aquatics 182 Gina McCarthy 2:16.03  2:19.18
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 173 Zyleika Pratt-Smith 2:24.26  2:26.16
St Peter's Swimming Club 174 Rylee Britton 2:35.18  2:35.89
St Peter's Swimming Club 175 Sarah Wilson 2:36.83  2:37.32
Liz van Welie Aquatics 156 Ava Sands 2:43.62  2:44.64
Hamilton Aquatics 147 Lily Marlow 2:52.49  3:00.03
Coast Swimming Club 148 Amelia Neal 3:00.79  3:01.99

B - Final
Hamilton Aquatics 139 Keira McNulty 3:00.04  3:12.29
Coast Swimming Club 1310 Audrey Neal 3:05.85  3:09.37
Hamilton Aquatics 1211 Madison Marlow 3:09.04  3:08.66
Huntly Swim Club 1212 Makyla Wyatt 3:14.35  3:13.62
St Paul's Swimming Club 1213 Gemma Beveridge 3:16.19  3:19.58

 
Event 25  Girls 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Coast Swimming Club 261 Helena Gasson 2:13.41 q  2:11.18
Hamilton Aquatics 182 Gina McCarthy 2:19.18 q  2:15.68
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 173 Zyleika Pratt-Smith 2:26.16 q  2:18.70
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Hamilton Qualification Meet 2021 - 29/05/2021 to 30/05/2021

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 25  Girls 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tbss Central City Swimming 154 Liv Peebles 2:30.70 q  2:26.92
St Peter's Swimming Club 175 Rylee Britton 2:35.89 q  2:31.07
St Peter's Swimming Club 176 Sarah Wilson 2:37.32 q  2:26.59
North Shore Swimming Club 157 Caitlin Cooke 2:39.07 q  2:35.28
North Shore Swimming Club 158 Savannah-Eve Martin 2:39.60 q  2:39.23

Parnell Swimming 149 Mulan Chan See 2:41.67 q  2:30.11
St Paul's Swimming Club 1410 Amelie Austin 2:43.36 q  2:43.97
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1511 Ava Sands 2:44.64 q  2:41.34
Hamilton Aquatics 1412 Lily Marlow 3:00.03 q  2:49.35
Coast Swimming Club 1413 Amelia Neal 3:01.99 q  2:54.98
Hamilton Aquatics 1214 Madison Marlow 3:08.66 q  3:08.60
Coast Swimming Club 1315 Audrey Neal 3:09.37 q  3:09.37
Hamilton Aquatics 1316 Keira McNulty 3:12.29 q  3:04.73

Huntly Swim Club 1217 Makyla Wyatt 3:13.62  3:04.23
St Paul's Swimming Club 1218 Gemma Beveridge 3:19.58  3:17.59

 
Event 26  Boys 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Neptune Swim Club 191 Luan Grobbelaar 2:03.02  2:04.40
Coast Swimming Club 242 Wilrich Coetzee 2:03.85  2:04.86
North Shore Swimming Club 193 Louis Clark 2:08.52  2:12.62
Pukekohe Swimming Club 204 Zac Dell 2:13.55  2:14.19
Tbss Central City Swimming 195 Bede Aitu (V) 2:19.14  2:21.13
Tbss Central City Swimming 156 Sam Kenny 2:21.84  2:24.52
Liz van Welie Aquatics 177 Kalani Bruce 2:23.46  2:23.50
St Paul's Swimming Club 168 Samuel Peoples 2:23.68  2:24.01

B - Final
Hamilton Aquatics 169 Elijah Singleton 2:23.58  2:24.74
Hamilton Aquatics 1610 Ryan Roche 2:24.44  2:31.12
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1511 Kane McBrydie 2:24.98  2:24.70
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1513 Mason Kritz 2:29.55  2:25.64
St Paul's Swimming Club 1714 Benjamin Haskell 2:29.61  2:34.41

 
Event 26  Boys 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Neptune Swim Club 191 Luan Grobbelaar 2:04.40 q  1:57.22
Coast Swimming Club 242 Wilrich Coetzee 2:04.86 q  2:01.34
North Shore Swimming Club 193 Louis Clark 2:12.62 q  2:09.70
Pukekohe Swimming Club 204 Zac Dell 2:14.19 q  2:06.00
North Shore Swimming Club 165 Harrison Cooke 2:15.04 q  2:11.72
Tbss Central City Swimming 196 Bede Aitu (V) 2:21.13 q  2:16.48
Liz van Welie Aquatics 177 Kalani Bruce 2:23.50 q  2:22.44
St Paul's Swimming Club 168 Samuel Peoples 2:24.01 q  2:19.87

Tbss Central City Swimming 159 Sam Kenny 2:24.52 q  2:19.24
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1510 Kane McBrydie 2:24.70 q  2:26.77
Hamilton Aquatics 1611 Elijah Singleton 2:24.74 q  2:24.21
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1512 Mason Kritz 2:25.64 q  2:22.77
Hamilton Aquatics 1613 Ryan Roche 2:31.12 q  2:26.39
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1814 Oliver Doole 2:34.33 q  2:28.18
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 26  Boys 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

St Paul's Swimming Club 1715 Benjamin Haskell 2:34.41 q  2:23.45
Tbss Central City Swimming 1316 Charlie Russell 2:38.90 q  2:40.80

Tbss Central City Swimming 1417 Oscar Bower 2:46.04  2:54.05
St Paul's Swimming Club 13--- William Peoples DQ  3:00.09

 
Event 27  Girls 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Coast Swimming Club 201 Eve Thomas 8:38.41  8:37.75
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 152 Talitha McEwan 9:12.56  9:06.39

 
Event 28  Boys 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Coast Swimming Club 151 Larn Hamblyn-Ough 8:58.26  9:00.64
 
Event 29  Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B1 New Zealand 9:26.95  NT
1) Chelsey Edwards 19 2) Carina Doyle 27 3) Isla McNulty 14 4) Clara McPhillips 16

    A2 New Zealand 9:47.23  NT
1) Laura Littlejohn 16 2) Gina McCarthy 18 3) Camryn Williams 15 4) Sarah Gutsell 16

 
Event 101  Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Fairfield Swimming Club 241 Jesse Reynolds 1:04.40  1:05.50

 
Event 101  Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Fairfield Swimming Club 241 Jesse Reynolds 1:05.50 q  NT

 
Event 102  Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Fairfield Swimming Club 241 Jesse Reynolds 1:07.35  1:06.98

 
Event 102  Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Fairfield Swimming Club 241 Jesse Reynolds 1:06.98 q  NT

 
Event 103  Boys 150 LC Meter IM 150IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Whangarei Swim Club 311 Cameron Leslie 2:44.80 q  2:23.12

 
Event 104  Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Whangarei Swim Club 311 Cameron Leslie 1:24.49  1:25.99
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Event 104  Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Whangarei Swim Club 311 Cameron Leslie 1:25.99 q  NT

 
Event 105  Boys 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Fairfield Swimming Club 241 Jesse Reynolds 2:27.15  2:28.19

 
Event 105  Boys 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Fairfield Swimming Club 241 Jesse Reynolds 2:28.19 q  NT


